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Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXV
25. maaliskuuta 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALTUNIN, Valentin SBSK DRAAKON EST 18.9.2004
2 HANSTEIN, Braian ENGARDE EST 15.7.2002
3 LAASIK, Oliver ENGARDE EST 24.2.2005
4 LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 23.3.2003
5 PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MOOK EST 22.5.2001
6 PRIIMAGI, Henrik ENGARDE EST 17.1.2003
7 RAID, Daniel Andreas TALLINNA MOOK EST 21.1.2001
8 SALM, Markus TALLINNA MOOK EST 26.4.2004
9 TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST 28.10.2004
10 ADLERCREUTZ, Albert HABDA FIN 22 7.1.1999
11 AFANASSIEV, Nikita EM FIN 2.8.2003
12 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 9 28.1.2002
13 JUSSILA, Johannes HYV5OTT FIN 31.10.2001
14 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 10 23.2.2001
15 KUHTA, Marko EM FIN 21 4.4.2003
16 LOHIKOSKI, Urho TAPE FIN 30 19.3.2001
17 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 5 2.5.2001
18 PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 20 22.4.2002
19 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 13 18.3.2002
20 PUTKONEN, Petri MIMI FIN 35 17.1.2000
21 RANTANEN, Joona EM FIN 29 12.7.2003
22 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 17.5.2003
23 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM FIN 7 22.6.1998
24 SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM FIN 4 9.5.1999
25 SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM FIN 8 28.5.1999
26 TAURIAINEN, Topias EM FIN 1 9.3.1999
27 TERHO, Jussi KAVE FIN 2 31.8.1999
28 YRJÖLÄ, Otto KAVE FIN 16 8.11.2000
29 BORISOV, Igor SDUSN RUS 3.8.2002
30 GUROV, Kirill SDUSN RUS 7.8.2002
31 PROSVIRNIN, Dmitrii SDUSN RUS 21.3.2001
32 SPIRIN, Maksim MANESP RUS 4.8.2003
33 SPIRIN, Mikhail NARVZ RUS 30.3.2000
34 VLASOV, Bogdan DTUSP RUS 22.4.2002
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Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXV
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TAURIAINEN, Topias EM FIN 1
2 TERHO, Jussi KAVE FIN 2
3 SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM FIN 4
4 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 5
5 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM FIN 7
6 SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM FIN 8
7 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 9
8 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 10
9 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 13
10 YRJÖLÄ, Otto KAVE FIN 16
11 PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 20
12 KUHTA, Marko EM FIN 21
13 ADLERCREUTZ, Albert HABDA FIN 22
14 RANTANEN, Joona EM FIN 29
15 LOHIKOSKI, Urho TAPE FIN 30
16 PUTKONEN, Petri MIMI FIN 35
17 LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST
18 GUROV, Kirill SDUSN RUS
19 SPIRIN, Mikhail NARVZ RUS
20 VLASOV, Bogdan DTUSP RUS
21 SALM, Markus TALLINNA MOOK EST
22 JUSSILA, Johannes HYV5OTT FIN
23 PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MOOK EST
24 HANSTEIN, Braian ENGARDE EST
25 PROSVIRNIN, Dmitrii SDUSN RUS
26 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN
27 ALTUNIN, Valentin SBSK DRAAKON EST
28 BORISOV, Igor SDUSN RUS
29 SPIRIN, Maksim MANESP RUS
30 LAASIK, Oliver ENGARDE EST
31 AFANASSIEV, Nikita EM FIN
32 RAID, Daniel Andreas TALLINNA MOOK EST
33 PRIIMAGI, Henrik ENGARDE EST
34 TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST
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Piste 1

13:40

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC, Dimitar (EM / FIN)

YRJÖLÄ, Otto KAVE / FIN

SALM, Markus TALLINNA MOOK / EST

AFANASSIEV, Nikita EM / FIN

LAASIK, Oliver ENGARDE / EST

PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 / FIN

VLASOV, Bogdan DTUSP / RUS

TAURIAINEN, Topias EM / FIN

Piste 3

13:40

Referee(s):

KAAKINEN, Kari (EM / FIN)

TERHO, Jussi KAVE / FIN

SPIRIN, Mikhail NARVZ / RUS

JUSSILA, Johannes HYV5OTT / FIN

ADLERCREUTZ, Albert HABDA / FIN

PIRHONEN, Petri EM / FIN

RAID, Daniel Andreas TALLINNA MOOK / EST

TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON / EST

Piste 5

13:40

Referee(s):

SUNDQUIST, Hans (EM / FIN)

KUHTA, Marko EM / FIN

GUROV, Kirill SDUSN / RUS

PRIIMAGI, Henrik ENGARDE / EST

BORISOV, Igor SDUSN / RUS

KALLIO, Matias KAVE / FIN

PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MOOK / EST

SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM / FIN



Piste 7

13:40

Referee(s):

VUORINEN, Juha (HFM / FIN)

LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON / EST

HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDA / FIN

OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF / FIN

HANSTEIN, Braian ENGARDE / EST

SPIRIN, Maksim MANESP / RUS

RISSANEN, Aapo POM / FIN

RANTANEN, Joona EM / FIN

Piste 9

13:40

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN, Katri (HFM / FIN)
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (HFM / FIN)

LOHIKOSKI, Urho TAPE / FIN

PROSVIRNIN, Dmitrii SDUSN / RUS

PUTKONEN, Petri MIMI / FIN

ALTUNIN, Valentin SBSK DRAAKON / EST

SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM / FIN

SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2 TAURIAINEN, Topias EM FIN 6 1,00 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 GUROV, Kirill SDUSN RUS 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
4 SPIRIN, Mikhail NARVZ RUS 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
5 SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM FIN 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
6 PROSVIRNIN, Dmitrii SDUSN RUS 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
7 PRIIMAGI, Henrik ENGARDE EST 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
8 TERHO, Jussi KAVE FIN 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
9 SALM, Markus TALLINNA MOOK EST 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
10 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
11 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
12 RAID, Daniel Andreas TALLINNA MOOK EST 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
13 SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM FIN 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
14 PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 4 0,67 23 24 -1 Advanced
15 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM FIN 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
16 VLASOV, Bogdan DTUSP RUS 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
17 RANTANEN, Joona EM FIN 3 0,50 27 26 +1 Advanced
18 TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
19 BORISOV, Igor SDUSN RUS 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
20 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
21 ALTUNIN, Valentin SBSK DRAAKON EST 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
22 AFANASSIEV, Nikita EM FIN 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
23T SPIRIN, Maksim MANESP RUS 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
23T LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
25T LAASIK, Oliver ENGARDE EST 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
25T RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
27 JUSSILA, Johannes HYV5OTT FIN 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
28 HANSTEIN, Braian ENGARDE EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
29 LOHIKOSKI, Urho TAPE FIN 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
30 PUTKONEN, Petri MIMI FIN 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
31 KUHTA, Marko EM FIN 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
32 ADLERCREUTZ, Albert HABDA FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
33 PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MOOK EST 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
34 YRJÖLÄ, Otto KAVE FIN 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced



JRME
Table A (16)

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

1

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

2

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

3

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

4

Ref: TERHO, Markku (FIN)

5

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

6

Ref: TERHO, Markku (FIN)

7

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

8

Table of 32

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 64

HABDA / FIN

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN

DTUSP / RUS

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

ENGARDE / EST

KAVE / FIN

HFM / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

TAPE / FIN

NARVZ / RUS
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Table A (16)

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

9

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

10

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

11

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

12

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

13

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

14

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

15

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

SDUSN / RUS

MIMI / FIN

SDUSN / RUS

KYIF/UR33 / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

EM / FIN

HYV5OTT / FIN

SDUSN / RUS

ENGARDE / EST

POM / FIN

MANESP / RUS

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

EM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN
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Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

1

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

2

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

3

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

4

Table B (8)

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

1

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

2

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

3

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

4

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

5

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

6

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

7

Ref: TERHO, Markku (FIN)

8

Table A (16)

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

KAVE / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

EM / FIN

NARVZ / RUS

SDUSN / RUS

SDUSN / RUS

TMÅF / FIN

SDUSN / RUS

ENGARDE / EST

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

1

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

2

Ref: TERHO, Markku (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

4

Table C (8)

EM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

EM / FIN

SDUSN / RUS

SDUSN / RUS

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN
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Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

1

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

2

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

4

Table D (8)

ENGARDE / EST

SDUSN / RUS

KAVE / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

TMÅF / FIN

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

EM / FIN

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)
Assist: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

1

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

2

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

4

Table E (8)

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

NARVZ / RUS

SDUSN / RUS

KAVE / FIN

TALLINNA MOOK / EST

EM / FIN
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Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXV
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HEINÄMAA, Akseli FIN 28.1.2002
2 TAURIAINEN, Topias FIN 9.3.1999
3T GUROV, Kirill RUS 7.8.2002
3T SPIRIN, Mikhail RUS 30.3.2000
5 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EST 17.1.2003
6 TERHO, Jussi FIN 31.8.1999
7 RAID, Daniel Andreas EST 21.1.2001
8 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis FIN 22.6.1998
9 SALM, Markus EST 26.4.2004
10 OJALA, Tuomas FIN 2.5.2001
11 BORISOV, Igor RUS 3.8.2002
12 HANSTEIN, Braian EST 15.7.2002
13 PROSVIRNIN, Dmitrii RUS 21.3.2001
14 KALLIO, Matias FIN 23.2.2001
15 SAVELAINEN, Joonas FIN 9.5.1999
16 RANTANEN, Joona FIN 12.7.2003
17 SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN 28.5.1999
18 PAHKALA, Pyry FIN 22.4.2002
19 VLASOV, Bogdan RUS 22.4.2002
20 TOBIAS, Erik EST 28.10.2004
21 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 18.3.2002
22 ALTUNIN, Valentin EST 18.9.2004
23 AFANASSIEV, Nikita FIN 2.8.2003
24T LUTSENKO, Ilja EST 23.3.2003
24T SPIRIN, Maksim RUS 4.8.2003
26T RISSANEN, Aapo FIN 17.5.2003
26T LAASIK, Oliver EST 24.2.2005
28 JUSSILA, Johannes FIN 31.10.2001
29 LOHIKOSKI, Urho FIN 19.3.2001
30 PUTKONEN, Petri FIN 17.1.2000
31 ADLERCREUTZ, Albert FIN 7.1.1999
32 YRJÖLÄ, Otto FIN 8.11.2000
33 KUHTA, Marko FIN 4.4.2003
34 PREDE, Oliver EST 22.5.2001
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule T64 T32 A B C D E Semi Final
KAAKINEN, Kari FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN D Ref: 1
MOOSUS, Martti EST B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SUNDQUIST, Hans FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERHO, Markku FIN C Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VUORINEN, Juha FIN D 40038185 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


